L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2023
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Quantity
Date
Ordering Guide
Description
Technical Drawings
SIGMA 2
Round Wall Wash, 415 Lumens, 9 Watts
Recessed Downlighting
The Sigma 2 Wall Wash offers a consistent even illumination from ceiling to wall. Available in round and square, those fi xtures are
suitable for highlighting art pieces or just a subtle wall wash effect on walls.
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
Aperture 25⁄8" (67mm)
Application Recessed
Approved Location Wet
Certifi cation cETLus
CRI 90
Dimming Yes
Energy Star Yes
Hole Cut Size 215⁄16" (75mm)
Max. Ceiling Thickness 1½  "
Power Factor >0.9
Power Supply Type Constant Current
Lumen Maintenance 70% @ 50,000 Hrs
THD <20%
TM-30 Annex E P2 / V- / F3
Trim
Color
Trimless
Option
B : Black
W : White
S : No adapter
T : Trimless
Adapter
Included
1 : Trimless
Adapter in
½  " drywall5
5 : Trimless
Adapter in
5⁄8" drywall5
S230
REV 1.5.23
13⁄8"
35mm
3¾"
96mm
8"
203mm
4"
102mm
Hole Cut Size
215⁄16" (75mm)
63⁄16"
157mm
11"
279mm
23⁄8"
61mm
Highlighted
option denotes
QuickShip.
Baffl e Color /
Style
B : Black Wall Wash
M : Semi-Specular
Wall Wash
H : White Wall Wash
with Semi-
Specular Baffl e
-
Notes:
1 Delivered lumens provided are based on